Nexus
®
1500+
POWER QUALITY METER WITH
PHASOR MEASUREMENT UNIT
Advanced Metering and
Communication
•	 Constant Calibration™ Architecture Self-calibrates Every

wetted (24 V DC provided internally).
Note: See the chart on page 12 for I/O
ordering information.
External I/O
Analog Outputs
•	 1mAON4 / 1mAON8: 4 or 8 analog
outputs, 0-1 mA, self-powered,
scalable, bidirectional.
•	 20mAON4 / 20mAON8: 4 or 8
analog outputs, 4-20 mA,
self-powered, scalable.
•	 Wiring: Common mode.
•	 Accuracy: 0.1% of full scale.
•	 Calibration: Self-calibrating.
•	 Scaling: Programmable.
•	 Ordering: Up to 4 analog output
modules.
Analog Intputs
•	 8AI1: 8 analog inputs, 0±1 mA.
•	 8AI2: 8 analog inputs, 0±20 mA.
•	 8AI3: 8 analog inputs, 0±5 V DC.
•	 8AI4: 8 analog inputs, 0±20 V DC.
•	 Wiring: Common mode.
•	 Accuracy: 0.25% of full scale.
•	 Scaling: Programmable.
•	 Ordering: Up to 4 analog input
modules.
Digital Dry Contact
Relay Outputs
•	 4RO1: 4 relay outputs, 5 A, 250 V
AC / 30 V DC, Form C (Latching).
•	 Ordering: 1 module, in addition to
internal modules.
Digital Solid State
Pulse Outputs
•	 4PO1: 4 solid state pulse outputs,
Form A or C KYZ pulses.
•	 Maximum Pulse Speed: 20 pulses
per second.
•	 Ordering: Up to 4 digital solid state
output modules.
I/O Module
Accessories
(Required)
•	 PSIO: Power supply required when
using an external I/O module. The
Nexus® 1500+ meter does not
have internal power for external I/O
modules.
•	 MBIO: Mounting bracket for external
I/O modules. Must be ordered with
external I/O module.
Modular Expandable External I/O Modules.
9
4-WIRE WYE, 3 ELEMENT WITH 4 CTS AND 3 PTS
*Note: Optional CT for Current Measurement Only
4-WIRE WYE, 2.5 ELEMENT, 3 CTS AND 2 PTS
4-WIRE WYE, 3 ELEMENT WITH 4 CTS AND NO PTS
*Note: Optional CT for Current Measurement Only
3-WIRE, 2 ELEMENT DELTA DIRECT WITH 3 CTS